TWO-PIECE BALL VALVES
H-700 SERIES
VA
LV
ES
 &
 A
CT

* Note: LD is  standard
 for Lever  Handle
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR SPARE KITS
Valve Type
End Connection
Size
Seal Kit*
Order No.
Handle Kit**
Order No.
H-700 1/4” , 6mm Z-700-SK-1/4-T Z-700-HK-1/4-LH
3/8”, 8mm,10mm Z-700-SK-3/8-T Z-700-HK-3/8-LH
1/2” , 12mm Z-700-SK-1/2-T Z-700-HK-1/2-LH
3/4” Z-700-SK-3/4-T Z-700-HK-3/4-LH
1” , 25mm Z-700-SK-1”-T Z-700-HK-1”-LH
H-710 1/4” Z-710-SK-1/4-T Z-710-HK-1/4-LH
3/8” Z-710-SK-3/8-T Z-710-HK-3/8-LH
1/2” Z-710-SK-1/2-T Z-710-HK-1/2-LH
3/4” Z-710-SK-3/4-T Z-710-HK-3/4-LH